w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.3
ATS9626
250 MS/s 16-Bit DC-coupled PCI Express
Digitizer with user-programmable FPGA
ATS9626
250 MS/s 16-Bit DC-coupled PCI Express
Digitizer with user-programmable FPGA
Overview

TEL: (514) 426-4899  FAX: (514) 426-2723
E-MAIL: info@alazartech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9626-2G-SL50 ATS9626-002
ATS9626-2G-SE260 ATS9626-003
SyncBoard-9626 2x ATS9626-007
SyncBoard-9626 4x ATS9626-008
ATS9626: High Capacity FPGA Upgrade ATS9626-013
ATS9626: ±200mV Input Range Upgrade ATS9626-014
SyncBoard-9626 2x-W ATS9626-020
SyncBoard-9626 3x-W ATS9626-021
SyncBoard-9626 4x-W ATS9626-022
ATS9626: FPGA Development Kit ATS9626-FDK
Software Development Kit ATS-SDK
ATS-GPU Software Library  ATSGPU-BASE
ATS-GPU Annual Subscription ATSGPU-ANN
ATS-GPU FFT Kernel Source Code ATSGPU-FFT